
8/21/2025
Region LEA LEA Name Fname Lname Phone Email

5 58 Aberdeen David Vaughn 208-397-4115 vaughnd@aberdeen58.org
6 495 Alturas International Academy Sarah Browning 208-522-5145 sarah.browning@alturasacademy.org
6 560 Alturas Preparatory Academy Sarah Browning 208-932-9440 sarah.browning@alturasacademy.org
5 381 American Falls Mathew Luras 208-530-2274 mathewl@sd381.k12.id.us
6 482 American Heritage Charter Tiffnee Hurst 208-529-6570 hurstt@ahcspatriots.us
3 492 ANSER Charter Melissa Hegg 208-426-9840 mhegg@ansercharterschool.org
5 383 Arbon Melanie Williams 208-335-2197 melanie@arbonschool.com
1 394 Avery Megan Sindt MSindt@sd394.com

3 72 Basin Tricia Kelly
208-392-4173 x
1270

tkelly@basinschools.net

5 33 Bear Lake Holly Tanner 208-945-2891 htanner@blsd.net

6 55 Blackfoot Lynette Carter
208-785-8835
208-317-5507
(c)

cartlyne@sd55.org

6 477 Blackfoot Charter Community Karey Summers
208-782-0744 x
209

ksummers@bcclc.com

4 61 Blaine Christy Castro 208-578-5006 ccastro@blaineschools.org
4 234 Bliss Tina Roseborough 208-352-4445 tina.roseborough@bliss234.org
3 1 Boise Chynna Hirasaki chynna.hirasaki@boiseschools.org
6 93 Bonneville Wendy Landon 208-557-6843 landonw@d93mail.com
1 101 Boundary Cynthia Sanders 208-267-7962 cynthia.sanders@mail.bcsd101.com
3 365 Bruneau - Grand View Kailee McClure 208-352-3780 kmcclure@sd365.us
4 412 Buhl Sandra Lobo 208-543-9208 sandra.lobo@buhlschools.org
6 111 Butte Cindy Kofford ckofford@butteschools.org

3 132 Caldwell Julie Mead
208-455-3300 x
22

jmead@caldwellschools.org

3 132 Caldwell Dawn Spurlock 208-455-3300 dspurlock@caldwellschools.org

4 121 Camas Megan Becker
208-764-2472 x
10

mbecker@camascountyschools.org

3 432 Cambridge Anne Dunn 208-257-3312 adunn@cambridge432.org
3 566 Cardinal Academy Charter Lori Calzaretta 208-649-4007 lcalzaretta@cardinalacademycharter.org
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3 422 Cascade Leigh Patterson
208-630-6057 x 
22

leigh@cascadeschools.org

4 151 Cassia Ryun Payne 208-878-6627 payryun@cassiaschools.org

4 417 Castleford Tim Rohr
208-537-6511 
x116

trohr@castlefordschools.org

6 181 Challis Jeanice Boddy 208-879-2439 petejean@d181.k12.id.us
5 483 Chief Tahgee Elementary Academy Cyd Crue 208-406-6639 cyd.crue@chieftahgee.org
6 161 Clark County Eileen Holden 208-374-5215 holdene@ccsd161.org
1 271 Coeur d'Alene Frank Maier 208-664-8241 fmaier@cdaschools.org
1 491 Coeur d'Alene Charter Academy Jessica Fox 208-676-1667 jfox@cdacharter.org
3 455 Compass Public Charter Alyssa Higgins 208-888-5847 ahiggins@compasscharter.org

3 555 COSSA Tammie Anderson
208-482-4380
208-880-4491 
(C)

andersont@cossaschools.org

2 242 Cottonwood Tori DeCaria 208-962-3901 decaria@sd242.org
3 13 Council Lee Bingham 208-253-4223 lbingham@csd13.org
2 342 Culdesac Alan Felgenhaue 208-843-5413 alanf@culsch.org

4 314 Dietrich Michele Dimond
208-544-2158 x 
215

micheled@dietrichschools.org

3 550 Doral Academy of Idaho, Inc. Danielle Ferreira 702-301-5940 danielle.ferreira@sessnv.com
6 633 Elevate Academy (East Idaho) Stephanie Linder 208-504-0130 slinder@elevate208.org
3 523 Elevate Academy Charter (Caldwell) Stephanie Linder 208-504-0130 slinder@elevate208.org
3 575 Elevate Academy Charter (Nampa) Stephanie Linder 208-504-0130 slinder@elevate208.org
1 574 Elevate Academy Charter North Stephanie Linder 208-504-0130 slinder@elevate208.org

3 221 Emmett Nicole Thomas
208-365-5971 x 
10

nthomas@isd221.net

3 456 Falcon Ridge Public Charter Ann Mathews 208-251-4996 amathews@falconridgecharter.org
6 531 Fernwaters Charter School Geri Moore 208-742-1384 gerimoore@fernwaters.org
4 413 Filer Derek Eccles 208-326-4342 deccles@filerschools.org
6 59 Firth Elaine Carter 208-346-6812 ecarter@d59.k12.id.us
1 487 Forrest M. Bird Charter Kenda Russell 208-255-7771 kendarussell@forrestbirdcharterschool.org
6 215 Fremont Heather Parry 208-624-2508 heatherp@sd215.net

3 373 Fruitland Diane Hardin
208-452-3595 
x1111

dhardin@fruitlandschools.org

3 499 Future Public School, Inc. Amanda Cox 208-854-3923 amanda@futurepublicschool.org
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3 499 Future Public School, Inc. Kevin Hausmann 208-854-3923 kevin@futurepublicschool.org

3 71 Garden Valley Allison Barber
208-462-3756 x 
1093

abarber@gvsd.net

4 594 Gem Prep Twin Falls Jared Bissen 208-724-5369 jaredbissen@gemprep.org
3 549 Gem Prep: Meridian North Jared Bissen 208-724-5369 jaredbissen@gemprep.org
2 534 Gem Prep: Online Jared Bissen 208-724-5369 jaredbissen@gemprep.org
5 496 Gem Prep: Pocatello Jared Bissen 208-724-5369 jaredbissen@gemprep.org
3 498 Gem Prep; Meridian Jared Bissen 208-724-5369 jaredbissen@gemprep.org
3 571 Gem Prep; Meridian South Jared Bissen 208-724-5369 jaredbissen@gemprep.org
3 796 Gem Prep; Nampa Jared Bissen 208-724-5369 jaredbissen@gemprep.org

2 282 Genesee Wendy Moore
208-285-1161 x 
201

wmoore@sd282.org

4 192 Glenns Ferry Lorena Ryan
208-366-7434 x 
110

lryan@glennsferryschools.org

4 231 Gooding Angela Miller
208-934-4941 x 
2253

angela.miller@goodingschools.org

5 148 Grace Brandon Sanchez
208-425-3984 x 
2008

bsanchez@sd148.org

4 233 Hagerman Ellen Jadwin 208-837-4777 ellen.jadwin@hjsd.org
4 415 Hansen Daneille Heuvel 208-423-5593 dheuvel@hansenschools.org
1 508 Hayden Canyon Charter Marni Wattam 208-477-1812 mwattam@haydencanyoncharter.org

4 479 Heritage Academy Public Charter Rhoda Hanway
208-410-1465 
(c) 

rhanway@heritageacademyid.org

3 481 Heritage Community Charter Derek Lindquist 480-340-4189 dlindquist@hccs481.org
2 305 Highland Margaret Robinson 208-924-5211 mrobinson@sd305.org
2 305 Highland Tana Kellogg 208-924-5211 tkellogg@sd305.org
4 647 Hollister Charter School Katlyn Whitted 208-969-1798 katlyn.whitted@hollistercharter.org

3 370 Homedale / COSSA Tammie Anderson
208-482-4380
208-880-4491 
(C)

andersont@cossaschools.org

3 73 Horseshoe Bend Kelsey Williams 208-793-2225 williamsk@hsbschools.org
4 596 ID  Ed. Services for Deaf & Blind Danielle Johnson 208-490-7702 danielle.johnson@iesdb.org

3 795 Idaho Arts Charter School Dale Burk 
208-463-4324 x 
463

dale.burk@idahoartscharter.org

3 469
Idaho Connects Online School
(ICON)

Natalie Tau 208-964-4830 natalie.tau@iconschool.org
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3 709
Idaho Department of Juvenile
Corrections

Trina Stultz 208-577-5423 trina.stultz@idjc.idaho.gov

6 91 Idaho Falls Kris Smith 208-525-7578 smitkris@sd91.org

645 Idaho Home Learning Academy Jill Daniels
208-534-6080 x 
40

jill.daniels@malad.us

645 Idaho Home Learning Academy Pamela Zeyer pamela.zeyer@malad.us
3 639 Idaho Novus Classical Academy Erin Kane ekane@acs-id.org
3 639 Idaho Novus Classical Academy Aaron Anderson 208-817-0618 aanderson@idahonovus.org
6 468 Idaho Science & Technology Charter (Director) Tami Dortch 208-785-7827 tami.dortch@istcharter.org

6 468 Idaho Science & Technology Charter (Support Staff) Lisa Blight 208-785-7827 lisa.blight@istcharter.org

3 489 Idaho Technical Career Academy Amanda Judd 208-995-4904 ajudd@k12.com
3 452 Idaho Virtual Academy Amanda Judd 208-995-4904 ajudd@k12.com
3 452 Idaho Virtual Academy Alishia Delamarian 208-995-4904 adelamarian@idahova.org
3 457 Inspire Connections Academy Eric Lichte 208-590-7815 elichte@inspire.connectionsacademy.org
6 540 Island Park Charter School Connie Day 208-681-7227 islandparkelementary@gmail.com

3 466 iSucceed Virtual High School Richard Henderson
208-375-3116 x 
126

rhenderson@isucceedvhs.net

6 251 Jefferson Teresa Codling
208-745-6693 x 
1112

tcodling@sd251.org

4 261 Jerome Toni Harbaugh
208-324-3361 x 
1120

toni.harbaugh@jeromeschools.org

2 304 Kamiah Janel Mercer 208-935-4067 jmercer@kamiah.org
1 391 Kellogg Tina Karst 208-784-7430 tina.karst@kelloggschools.org
2 283 Kendrick 7-12 Rhonda Blair 208-289-4202 rhonda.blair@sd283.org
2 283 Kendrick PK-6 Heather Anderson 208-276-3422 heather.anderson@sd283.org
4 414 Kimberly Heather Nelson 208-543-4179 hnelson@kimberly.edu
1 274 Kootenai Marni Wattam mwattam@sd274.com
1 470 Kootenai Bridge Academy Lynn Abercrombie 208-930-4515 lynn@kootenaibridgeacademy.org
1 597 Kootenai Classical Academy Shanna Schillinger 509-531-3243 shanna.schillinger@kootenaiclassical.org
3 3 Kuna Kelly Schamber 208-955-0284 kschamber@kunaschools.org

1 84 Lake Pend Oreille Joy Jansen
208-263-9525 x 
12

joy.jansen@lposd.org

1 272 Lakeland Kelsie Badger
208-687-0431 x 
1113

kbadger@lakeland272.org
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2 341 Lapwai Lori Ravet
208-843-2960 x 
3777

lravet@lapwai.org

5 688 Lava Hot Springs Academy Robin Corder 208-604-1557 corderconsultation@gmail.com
3 478 Legacy Charter School Kyla Danziger 602-549-8833 kdanziger@legacycharterschool.net
2 340 Lewiston Peggy Flerchinger 208-748-3048 psflerchinger@lewistonschools.net
3 458 Liberty Charter Alivia Wachsmuth 208-466-7952 awachsmuth@libertycharterschool.com
6 182 Mackay Bonnie Fuller 208-588-2262 bonifull@mackayschools.org
6 182 Mackay Susan Buescher 208-588-2262 susabues@mackayschools.org

6 321 Madison Landon LeFevre
208-359-3315 x 
36

lefevrel@msd321.com

5 21 Marsh Valley Leonora Burton 208-904-0571 lburton@mvsd21.org

3 363 Marsing / COSSA Tammie Anderson
208-482-4380
208-880-4491 
(C)

andersont@cossaschools.org

3 421 McCall / Donnelly Kim Arrasmith 208-364-3686 karrasmith@mdsd.org
3 11 Meadows Valley Dee Fredrickson 208-347-2411 dfredrickson@mvsd11.org

3 136 Melba Janell Lester
208-495-2508 x 
10

jlester@melbaschools.org

3
002 C
- 785

Meridian Medical Arts Charter Ramona Lee 208-350-5034 lee.ramona@westada.org

3
002 C
- 768

Meridian Technical Charter High Ramona Lee 208-350-5034 lee.ramona@westada.org

3 134 Middleton Whitney Schexnider
208-565-9094 
(C) 

wschexnider@msd134.org

3 433 Midvale Jennifer Besel
208-355-2234 x 
118

beselj@msd433.org

4 331 Minidoka Greg Durrant
208-436-4727 x 
1132

gdurrant@minidokaschools.org

6 474 Monticello Montessori Charter Karadean Grayson 208-419-0742 karadeang@monticellomontessori.com
3 544 Mosaics Public School Christina Sherwood csherwood@mosiacsps.org
2 281 Moscow Shannon Richards 208-892-1125 srichards@msd281.org

2
281 C
- 813

Moscow Charter School Christina Ball
208-883-3195 x 
116

cball@moscowcharterschool.org

3 536 Mountain Community School, Inc Sarah Lenda 208-325-1595 slenda@mtncommunityschool.org
3 193 Mountain Home Katherine Hudson 208-587-2580 hudson_ka@mtnhomesd.org
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2 244 Mountain View Charlotte McKinney
208-983-0990 x 
1007

mckinneyc@sd244.org

1 392 Mullan Tina Karst 208-784-7430 tina.karst@kelloggschools.org

4 418 Murtaugh Candice Larsen
208-432-5451 x 
23

candice.larsen@murtaugh.k12.id.us

3 131 Nampa Cyndi Cook
208-468-4600 x 
1072

ccook@nsd131.org

3 372 New Plymouth Janessa Thomas 208-278-5333 thomasj@npschools.us

2 302 Nezperce Emily Benzing
208-937-2551 x 
30

ebenzing@nezpercesd.us

5 149 North Gem Julieanna Lee
208-648-7848 x 
2020 jlee@sd149.com

1 480 North Idaho STEM Academy Cyndi Cook 208-687-8002 ccook@northidahostem.org

3 493 North Star Charter Andy Horning (helping Susan) ahorning@northstarcharter.org

3 493 North Star Charter Susan Van Zanten 208-939-9600 svanzanten@northstarcharter.org
4 465 North Valley Academy Jeff Klamm 208-934-4567 klammj@nvapatriots.us

3 135 Notus / COSSA Tammie Anderson
208-482-4380
208-880-4491 
(C)

andersont@cossaschools.org

5 351 Oneida Dallan Rupp 208-705-3723 dallan.rupp@malad.us
2 171 Orofino Cody Weddle 208-476-5593 weddlec@jsd171.org
2 472 Palouse Prairie Charter School Ingrid French 208-882-3684 ifrench@palouseprairieschool.org
2 472 Palouse Prairie Charter School Sara Beggs 208-882-3684 sbeggs@palouseprairieschool.org

3 137 Parma / COSSA Tammie Anderson
208-482-4380
208-880-4491 
(C)

andersont@cossaschools.org

3 497 Pathways in Education Charter (Nampa) Chloe Norris 208-505-4800 chloenorris@pathwaysedu.org

3 642 Pathways in Education Charter (West Ada) Jaclyn Young
986-269-4552 x 
108

jaclynyoung@pathwaysedu.org

3 371 Payette Lori Steiniker 208-642-4138 losteiniker@payetteschools.org

3
221 C
- 794

Payette River Technical Academy Nicole Thomas
208-365-5971 x 
20

nthomas@isd221.net

3 511 Peace Valley Charter, Inc. Sita Chiang 208-985-3879 s.chiang@boisewaldorf.org
4 553 Pinecrest Academy of Idaho Charter Andy Mirhaj 208-944-2129 andy.mirhaj@pinecrestidaho.org
2 618 Pinecrest Academy of Lewiston, Inc. Theresa Tidball theresa.tidball@sessnv.com
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3 364 Pleasant Valley Alicia Bruce 208-583-2420 abruce@pleasantvalleyschools.org
1 44 Plummer/Worley Tara Lere 208-686-1621 lere.tara@lakesidesch.org
1 44 Plummer/Worley - Assisting Shaun Haggett 208-686-2222 haggett.shaun@lakesidesch.org
5 25 Pocatello Janelle Harris 208-235-3242 harrisja@sd25.us
5 494 Pocatello Community Charter Michael Mendive 208-478-2522 michael.mendive@pccs.k12.id.us
1 273 Post Falls Serena Montreuil 208-773-7246 serena.montreuil@sd273.com
1 273 Post Falls (Assistant SPED Director) Misty West 208-773-7246 misty.west@sd273.com

2 285 Potlatch Nikki Goucher
208-875-1231 x 
22

nikki.goucher@psd285.org

3 191 Prairie Stephanie Lewis 208-868-3229 prairiesd191@gmail.com
5 201 Preston Brady Garner 208-339-3891 brady.garner@psd201.org
3 513 Project Impact STEM Andrea Weaver 208-546-9448 aweaver@pistem.org
3 619 Promise Academy Inc. Rick Hale 208-854-8280 rhale@youthranch.org
3 453 Richard McKenna Charter Kim Flick 208-724-1100 kflick@rmckenna.org
3 453 Richard McKenna Charter Katrina Rodabaugh 208-908-7236 katrina@rmckenna.org
4 316 Richfield Heidi Beezley 208-487-2790 heidbeez@richfieldsd.org

6 252 Ririe Stacey Barrett
208-538-7482 x 
330

sbarrett@ririe252.org

4
414C
- 562

RISE Charter School, Inc. Ludean Page
208-423-4170 x 
33

lpage@kimberly.edu

5 382 Rockland Amber Attebury atteambe@rbulldogs.org

3 528 Sage International (Middleton) Christine McMillen
208-343-7243 x 
28

christine.mcmillen@sageintl.org

3 475 Sage International School of Boise Christine McMillen
208-343-7243 x 
28

christine.mcmillen@sageintl.org

6 291 Salmon Stacey Murphy (Coordinator) stacey.murphy@salmon291.org
2 243 Salmon River Trisha Simonson simonsont@jsd243.org
2 243 Salmon River - Assisting Lisa Taylor 208-630-6025 taylorl@jsd243.org
6 60 Shelley Michael Messick 208-313-1330 mmessick@shelleyschools.org
5 537 Sho-Ban Jr./Sr. High School 208-238-4200 no director

4 312 Shoshone Michael Perry
208-886-2381 x 
206

michael.perry@shoshonesd.org

5 52 Snake River Bryn Katseanes 208-684-3018 katsbryn@snakeriver.org
5 150 Soda Springs Scott Muir muirscot@sodaschools.org
6 292 South Lemhi Julia Spilde 208-768-2442 jspilde@leadoreschool.org
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1 41 St. Maries Suzanne Siekawtich 208-245-2579 ssiekawitch@sd41.org

6 322 Sugar-Salem Bryon Kennedy
208-356-8802 x 
8650

bkennedy@sugarsalem.com

6 92 Swan Valley Michael Jacobson 208-483-2405 mjacobson@sveidaho.com

4 488 Syringa Mountain Charter Christi Thompson
208-806-2880 x 
2

cthompson@syringamountainschool.org

6 461 Taylor's Crossing Charter School Todd Christensen 208-552-0397 tchristensen@tceagles.com
6 401 Teton Julian Duffey jduffey@d401.k12.id.us
5 460 The Academy Public Charter Schools Mindy Steinlicht 208-705-6456 mindy.steinlicht@academycharter.net

5 460
The Academy Public Charter Schools (VP & 504 
Coordinator)

Zach Barclay 208-232-1447 zach.barclay@academycharter.net

3 559 Thomas Jefferson Charter Jodi Endicott 208-455-8772 jodi.endicott@tjcharterschool.org
3 559 Thomas Jefferson Charter Kaylah Pangman 208-455-8772 kaylah.pangman@tjcharterschool.org
4 416 Three Creek Shannon Ault 208-857-2281 admin@threecreekschool.org

3 532
Treasure Valley Classical Academy (Oversees 
American Classical Academy Schools)

Erin Kane ekane@acs-id.org

3 532 Treasure Valley Classical Academy (Director) Ericka Burke 208-779-4088 eburke@tvcacademy.org
2 287 Troy Klaire Vogt 208-835-3791 kvogt@troysd287.org
4 411 Twin Falls Rebecca Wills 208-733-8456 willsre@tfsd.org
4 262 Valley Jennifer Hardy 208-829-5961 hardyj@valley262.org

3 139 Vallivue Letha Blick
208-454-0445 x 
1129

letha.blick@vallivue.org

3 451 Victory Charter School Tayler Hilton 208-442-9400 thilton@victorycharterschool.net

3 463 Vision Charter Heather Burton
208-455-9220 x 
311

heatherburton@visioncsd.org

1 393 Wallace Tina Karst 208-784-7430 tina.karst@kelloggschools.org

3 431 Weiser Nicole Dellabalma
208-414-1494 x 
910

dellabalman@weiserschools.org

4 232 Wendell Angie Gilbert agilbert@wendellschools.org
3 2 West Ada Ramona Lee 208-350-5034 lee.ramona@westada.org
1 83 West Bonner Kim Spacek kimspacek@sd83.org

6 253 West Jefferson Shane Williams
208-663-4542 x 
110

shane.williams@wjsd.org

5 202 West Side MeLinda Royer
208-747-3764 x 
205

mroyer@westside202.com
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6 464 White Pine Charter Adrienne Seamans
208-522-4432 x 
157

seamansad@wpcscougars.org

2 288 Whitepine Julia Proctor
208-877-1551 x 
302

jproctor@sd288.org

3 133 Wilder / COSSA Amy Grauberger 208-337-7400 agrauberger@wilderschools.org

3 133 Wilder / COSSA Tammie Anderson
208-482-4380
208-880-4491 
(C)

andersont@cossaschools.org

4 462 Xavier Charter Heidi Sorenson 208-734-3947 hsorensen@xaviercharter.org
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